Takemori-sensei
7 dan Aikikai

24 - 27 August 2023

Location Vallingby Sim- och Idrottshall
Stockholm

Schedule
Thu24  10.00-11.30
11.45-13.00
18.00-20.00

10.00-11.30
11.45-13.00
18.00-20.00

10.00-12.00
14.30-16.00
16.15- Dan examination
19.00- Sayonara party

Sun 27 10.00-12.00
14.30-16.00

Complete seminar 1200 SEK
Guests from abroad 1000 SEK
Weekend 800 SEK (incl Fri evening)
Single session 200 SEK

Please bring jo, bokuto and iaito

For info please contact us at
hikari@budokan.se
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